COFINIMMO SA NPV

COFINIMMO SA NPV

ISIN: BE0003593044

Overview

2024/06/07 17:30:00

Price
59.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

-3.45% (-2.13)

BE0003593044
COFB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

2,254 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

56.45 EUR (1,000)
62.35 EUR (1,000)
60.20 EUR

60.20 EUR

59.40 EUR

61.525 EUR

65.85 EUR

2

23

WKN: 931878
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/07
2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

on market
Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51186722,215775116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003593044&ID_NOTATION=23290221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003593044&ID_NOTATION=23290221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8084a30b40998a7ab819977f7bdb2d8db89178e45c66942f005ae370448d39a8&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b80ab3f27e64d6e84&time=1718033973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d88ec8b396581f61f4b581faa6f31f136cb514040c999efe65025407f8a6fb45&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9eb467f21a68f2a49&time=1718033973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2880ab51897515d48bb4d63d92fea75ea11f47fce5f012f3451531a3a9b8276&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46b967aff3cdba3e6&time=1718033973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cf358046d372076dcc15a8093bd8a21829756fd468441713f0ffb2314bda6e&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25c55b5b8ba0ab548&time=1718033973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c103ff237cb6da27a45a10ecea91634ca2f05e607b707b1c76d8cea6e9f45e&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=badfab0a57419f6d1&time=1718033973&tool=RSC

COFINIMMO SA NPV

Details

2024/06/07 17:30:00

Price
59.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.45% (-2.13)

ISIN BE0003593044
Symbol COFB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,254 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.45 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 62.35 EUR (1,000)
Open 60.20 EUR
High 60.20 EUR
Low 59.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.525 EUR
VWAP 65.85 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.56% -22.38% -54.22%
Perf (abs.) -10.13 -17.13 -70.35
Beta 1.08 1.11 0.95
Volatility 26.75 27.70 27.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COFINIMMO SA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/07

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:13
06/07

Munich 2024/ 08:10
06/07

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

60.70 EUR

59.35 EUR

59.00 EUR

60.90 EUR

59.40 EUR

61.18 EUR (0)
62.01 EUR (0)

61.89 EUR (2,627)
65.25 EUR (1,167)
72.15 EUR (2024/01/15)
56.53 EUR (2024/03/20)
76.00 EUR (2023/06/12)
54.53 EUR (2023/10/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.02 7

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23290221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276631330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8073824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096333

COFINIMMO SA NPV

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
03/15

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

09:19

15:52

17:35

08:10

08:10

60.55 EUR 0.00

62.265 USD 0.08

- 0.00

59.20 EUR 4.73

60.50 EUR 0.00

60.70 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394255564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8712092

COFINIMMO SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Cofinimmo&‘

together in real estale

Contact Details
COFINIMMO SA

Boulevard de la Woluwe, 58 - 1200 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-373-00-00

Fax: +32-2-373-00-10

E-mail: info@cofinimmo.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre Chairman of Managing

Hanin Board

Frangoise Member of Executive

Roels Committee

Jean Member of Executive

Kotarakos Committee

Sébastien Member of Executive

Berden Committee

Yeliz Bicici Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques van
Rijckevorsel
Anneleen Desmyter
Benoit Graulich
Frangoise Roels
Ines Archer-Toper
Jan Suykens

Jean Hilgers

Jean Kotarakos
Michael Zahn
Mirjam van
Velthuizen-Lormans
Nathalie Charles

Olivier Chapelle

Xavier de Walque

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@cofinimmo.be
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